Illinois law.
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Section 8.220  Suspension and Debarment 

Any person or firm prequalified with CDB may be suspended for a period up to 5 years, or may be debarred for a period of 5 years up to a permanent debarment in accordance with 44 Ill. Adm. Code 980.  Causes for suspension or debarment are set forth in the Code, other statutes, and 44 Ill. Adm. Code 980. 
